Data Management

Name Organization Email
Bill Caldwell Dow Bill.Caldwell@ky.gov
Peter Goodmann Dow Peter.Goodmann@ky.gov
Steve Coleman KYFB s0il1951@yahoo.com

USGS

KGS

Foster

KRWs

KFB
Todd Griffin Agriculture Business

Economic Forecast/KAWC

EDC
Jon Dix KRWA johnd@warrenwater.com
Brent Burchett KDA Brent.Burchett@ky.gov
Biff Baker GOAP Biff.Baker@ky.gov

Western KY

Road Mapping

Name Organization Email

ADDs

DNR
Carey Johnson DOW Carey.Johnson@ky.gov
Steve Workman UKY Steve.Workman@uky.edu
Kevin Jeffries SWCD kevinjeff@bellsouth.net
Rusty Cress KLC Rusty.Cress@dinsmore.com
Kevin Rogers KCC Kevin.Rogers@amwater.com
Gary Larimore KRWA g.larimore@krwa.org
Bill Caldwell DOwW Bill.Caldwell@ky.gov
Biff Baker GOAP Biff.Baker@ky.gov

Development Board/KIPTA

Peter Goodmann/Secretary Snavely
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